EXAIL TECHNOLOGIES SA

EXAIL TECHNOLOGIES SA
WKN: 6267

ISIN:  FR0000062671

Overview

2024/04/23 09:12:03

Price
19.96 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.94% (0.38)

FR0000062671
EXA

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

341 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

19.86 EUR (6)
20.00 EUR (125)
19.80 EUR
20.00 EUR
19.54 EUR
19.58 EUR
19.800873 EUR
6,667
132,012.00

101

107

25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00 | | M |
[
12.50

10.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000062671&ID_NOTATION=29820065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000062671&ID_NOTATION=29820065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01997ae32c17d7904d831bf1d924df480a2e1f424dba13291f0484c987e09729&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bed11395596ef298c&time=1713943663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38b619c601f8cfe8efe70cbe06da4dfb33e0a313696af19a0ea7df0efc1a099e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14e425ebb6580dac4&time=1713943663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=065009e9d4f9f206a029e5c4da7e5a5ed4c7eafd06094bf3b578314ae811d5c2&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0b465ab180353920&time=1713943663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e84398614375869f0f2d31e534b15a5e611ee365cead602aca31b77e3b20eb9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b8b8a844d9f96386&time=1713943663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a39c51f847eca31b48ed44fd113a43601ef8d8a2e0cbb012ed5ea90eceba609&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61f06dd828a70c840&time=1713943663&tool=RSC

EXAIL TECHNOLOGIES SA

Details

2024/04/23 09:12:03

Price
19.96 EUR

Difference

o

1.94% (0.38)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000062671
Symbol EXA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 341 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.86 EUR (6)
Ask (Ask size) 20.00 EUR (125)
Open 19.80 EUR
High 20.00 EUR
Low 19.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.58 EUR
VWAP 19.800873 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,667
Trading volume 132,012.00
Number of trades 101
Last size 107
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.67% -0.91% +23.14%
Perf (abs.) +3.08 -0.18 +3.68
Beta 0.32 0.35 0.66
Volatility 46.21 39.13  35.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/04/
22
Stuttgart 2024/04/
23
Munich 2024/04/
23
London Stock 2024/01/
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2024/04/

Time

22:26

09:06

08:02

10:30

15:29

Price

19.78 EUR

19.62 EUR

19.68 EUR

22.05 EUR

19.66 EUR

20.92 EUR (80,815
22.62 EUR (35,625
20.98 EUR (20,316
19.21 EUR (13,306

17.78 EUR (2024/04/19
24.60 EUR (2024/04/04
15.62 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

)
)
)
)
24.60 EUR (2024/04/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29820065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114899174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96557051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99596815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95944831

EXAIL TECHNOLOGIES SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

19:03 24.75USD 0.01

09:12 19.96 EUR 0.13

08:10 19.68 EUR 0.00

08:02 19.66 EUR 0.00

101
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94086034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94086034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72381581

EXAIL TECHNOLOGIES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

exail

TECHNOLOGIES

Contact Details
EXAIL TECHNOLOGIES

Rue des Mathurins 15 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 44 77 94 77

Fax: +33 (0)1 44 77 89 77

E-mail: contact@groupe-gorge.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:contact@groupe-gorge.com
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